 CH101
Ultra-low Power Integrated Ultrasonic Time-of-Flight Range Sensor
Chirp Microsystems reserves the right to change
specifications and information herein without notice.
Chirp Microsystems
2560 Ninth Street, Ste 200, Berkeley, CA 94710 U.S.A
+1(510) 640–8155

Revision: 1.4
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Figure 10. Part Number Designation
This datasheet specifies the following part numbers
PART NUMBER OPERATION PACKAGE BODY QUANTITY PACKAGING
CH101-00ABR Pulse-Echo
3.5 mm x 3.5 mm x 1.26 mm
LGA-8L
1,000 7” Tape and Reel
CH101-02ABR Pitch-Catch
3.5 mm x 3.5 mm x 1.26 mm
LGA-8L
1,000 7” Tape and Reel
Table 6. Part Number Designation
CH101-xxABx
Product Family
Product Variant Shipping Carrier
R = Tape & Reel 00AB = Pulse-Echo Product Variant
02AB = Pitch-Catch Product Variant
CH101 = Ultrasonic ToF Sensor
 CH101
Document Number: DS-000331 Page 17 of 20
Revision: 1.4
 PACKAGE MARKING
Figure 11. Package Marking
 TAPE & REEL SPECIFICATION
Figure 12. Tape & Reel Specification
 SHIPPING LABEL
A Shipping Label will be attached to the reel, bag and box. The information provided on the label is as follows:
• Device: This is the full part number
• Lot Number: Chirp manufacturing lot number
• Date Code: Date the lot was sealed in the moisture proof bag
• Quantity: Number of components on the reel
• 2D Barcode: Contains Lot No., quantity and reel/bag/box number
Dimensions in mm
 CH101
Document Number: DS-000331 Page 18 of 20
Revision: 1.4
Figure 13. Shipping Label
DEVICE: CH101-XXXXX-X
LOT NO:     XXXXXXXX
DATE CODE:     XXXX
QTY:     XXXX
 CH101
Document Number: DS-000331 Page 19 of 20
Revision: 1.4
 REVISION HISTORY
DATE REVISION CHANGES
09/30/2019 1.0 Initial Release
10/22/2019 1.1 Changed CH-101 to CH101. Updated figure 7 to current markings.